



DATE: July 19, 2012 Quote # Q1304-R

Customer ID	WCSD01					
piration Date:	August 19, 201					

							Customer ID Expiration Date:	WCSD01 August 19, 2012
Narren 589 Hos	n Collopy County School Dist spital Drive PA 16365	rict	Bill for: Att: Brian Collopy Warren County School District 589 Hospital Drive, Suite A Warren, PA 16365	Co	ner Agreement: ntract Number: Contract Type: 'endor Number:	Costars State C Costars-003-257 IT Hardware 000372998		
			BWMS – Phone System	ı				
14	Manufacturer	D	Hardware and Software	0		<b>E</b> (1) (1)	Costars State Contract Price Ext	Special Price Ext.
tem	Manufacturer	Part #	Description Dual XEON Quad Core CPU, 16GB DDR3 ECC RAM, RAID	Quantity	List Price	Ext List	Contract Price Ext	
1	SuperMicro	OA-HEVS1000	10, 4 SATAIII 500 GB HDD, Dual Gbps NIC	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,150.0
2		M1000 T1/E1	Audiocodes Mediant 1000 E1/T1 M1K-D2 VoIP Gateway	0	\$5.800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
_			SoundPoint IP 335, 2-line SIP desktop phone with integrated 2-				¢40.004.75	,
3	Polycom	SPIP335	port 10/100 Ethernet switch and PoE support with HD voice.	90	\$199.00	\$17,910.00	\$10,994.75	\$11,104.2
			SoundPoint IP 450 SIP 3 line Fast Ethernet IP desktop phone	0	\$309.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
4	Polycom	SP-IP450	with HD voice.	0	\$309.00	φ0.00	φ0.00	φ0.0
_		00.000	SoundPoint IP 650 6-line display IP phone with HD Voice.	6	\$449.00	\$2.694.00	\$1,167,40	\$1.670.2
5	Polycom	SP-IP650	(Possible Attendant Console)	•	\$110.00	\$2,0000	\$1,101.10	¢1,010.2
6	Polycom	SP-IP5000	SoundStation IP 5000 (SIP) conference phone. 802.3af Power over Ethernet.	3	\$599.00	\$1,797.00	\$1,168.05	\$1,114.1
0	FOIYCOITI	SP-IP0000	SoundStation IP 7000 (SIP) conference phone. 802.3af Power					
7	Polycom	SP-IP7000	over Ethernet.	1	\$1,339.00	\$1,339.00	\$937.30	\$830.1
	roiyoom		SoundPoint IP Display Expansion Module for SoundPoint IP					
8	Polycom	SP-AttConsole	650 SIP desktop IP phone.	4	\$199.00	\$796.00	\$557.20	\$493.5
9	AudioCodes	MP-112-2S-SIP	2 FXS port SIP based gateways	1	\$299.00	\$299.00	\$194.35	\$185.3
10	AudioCodes	MP-114-40-SIP	4 FXO Ports SIP Based Gateways	1	\$399.00	\$399.00	\$259.35	\$247.3
11	OPENARC	OA-Yr-Maint	OPENARC Yearly Maintenance Contract	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.0
12	OPENARC	OpenArc-Install	Installation and configuration of Phone System	1	\$18,450.00	\$18,450.00	\$18,450.00	\$16,605.0
13	Liebert	GXT3-1500RT120	GXT3 1500VA 120V Rack Tower	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$945.00	\$945.0
14	OPENARC	Misc	Travel, Hotel and misc expenses	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.0
15	Polycom	SPIP-PWR	Universal Power Supply for SPIP, 5-pack, 24V, 0.5A, NA	2	\$139.00	\$278.00	\$180.70	\$172.3
16	OPENARC	OA-AFPWR-INJ	802.3AF Power Injector	10	\$99.00	\$990.00	\$743.50	\$713.8
17	OPENARC	CAT6-1M-PC	CAT6 1Meter Copper Patch Cable	200	\$9.99	\$1,998.00	\$799.30	\$699.3
18	Cisco	WS-C2960-24PC-S	Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite Image	0	\$1,795.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25			Hand to the Address of Address			<b>*</b> F0 7F0 00	£40.000.00	¢ 4 4 000 5
			Hardware and Soft	ware lotal:		\$58,750.00	\$46,896.90	\$44,930.5

List Pricing: \$58,750.00

**Costars Pricing:** \$46,896.90

Special Pricing: \$44,930.54

Payment in full of all invoices is due thirty (30) days from date of invoice. Invoices for Products are issued upon shipment of Products from the manufacturer. Invoices for Services are invoiced at the start of any Service.

To accept this quotation, sign here and return: \_\_\_\_

## Thank you for your business!

DERUST - 109 VIP Dr, Suite 200 - Wexford, PA 15090 - Phone: 724.602.0286 - Fax: 724.602.0356 - eMail: Sales@openarc.net